Race Date
June 24, 2015

Overall

1

2
3
4

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation

Name
Ahmbrianna Deford
Laura Bierlein
Casey Bierlein
Joe Hutting

Run for a Cure
Overall Finish List

1 mile

Bib No Age Gend

356
339
338
410

4
27
28
71

F

E
M
M

-
3
©

13:21.7
16:30.4
16:34.4
19:35.9

06/25/2015 08:35:31



