*Race Date*June 24, 2015

Run for a Cure Overall Finish List

1 mile

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	Bib No	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	<u>Time</u>
1	Ahmbrianna Deford	356	4	F	13:21.7
2	Laura Bierlein	339	27	F	16:30.4
3	Casey Bierlein	338	28	M	16:34.4
4	Joe Hutting	410	71	M	19:35.9